Features
7-14
6U CompactPCI® Low Power Pentium® III
Processor Board with VGA/Dual LAN/PMC/
Embedded HDDMIC-3368
Introduction
The MIC-3368 series CompactPCI low power CPU board is an ultra-high density design built around a cost effective Intel Pentium III processor and with upgradeable SODIMM
expansion to�

RIO-3308S-A 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 - 1 1
* Optional for OEM/ODM (Please contact your local sales or distributors for details)
Ordering Information
Part Number Front Panel I/O
LAN COM PCI-to-PCI Bridge PMC Site Chipest Slot Width
MIC-3368B-A 1 1 1 1 Intel 440BX 1
MIC-3368C-A 1 1 - 1 Intel 440GX 1
MIC-3368E-A 1 1 1 1 Intel 440GX 1
MIC-3368E1-A      1 1 1 1 Intel 440GX 1
Remark: 1. Dual PMC sites are also supported for special order (Embedded HDD or optional CompactFlash will not be supported).
 2. MIC-3368 series does not support media blade MIC-3960 because J3 is reserved for PICMG 2.16 design, this also includes MIC-3368B-A.
 3. The above part numbers do not include memory, please order separately.
 4.  The MIC-3368C-A has the CompactPCI bridge removed. PICMG 2.16 can be used for inter-processor connectivity.
 5.  The MIC-3368E and MIC-3368E1 models support PICMG 2.16 but will only function in System controller mode.